PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Change of Address of Assignee

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
T. K. Wong & Associates LTD.	01/10/2003

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	T. K. Wong & Associates LTD.	
Street Address:	Room 1106, Crown Ind. Bldg.	
Internal Address:	106 How Ming Street	
City:	Kwun Tong	
State/Country:	HONG KONG	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6974026
Patent Number:	6645101

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)737-6776

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (202) 737-6770

Email: mshakur@leydig.com

Correspondent Name: Jeffrey A. Wyand

Address Line 1: 700 Thirteenth Street, N. W.

Address Line 2: Suite 300

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 160304

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Jeffrey A. Wyand

Total Attachments: 1

source=402460 and 402151 change of address#page1.tif

6974

CH \$80.00

PATENT REEL: 023234 FRAME: 0309

ASSIGNMENT **DOCUMENTS** NOT NEEDED FOR CHANGE OF ADDRESS

PATENT REEL: 023234 FRAME: 0310

RECORDED: 09/16/2009